10/ 03/ 15 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2015 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 03/ 15
SCORES

1. Brecksville 56 9. Twi nshburg 210

2. \Wodri dge 65 10. CVCA 294

3. Hudson 91 11. Western Res. Acadeny 323

4. Mayfield 119 12. Norwayne 338

5. Chardon 121 13. Aurora 357

6. Hoban 184 14. Roosevelt 403

7. Bay 188 15. Pymatuning Vall ey 405

8. Mdgadore 190
MEN S HS JV
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Gabe Szal ay Wadswor t h 2094 19: 09. 2 -
2. Reilly Schrock Mogador e 1933 19:12.3 1
3. Ben Browngar dt Mayfi el d 1899 19:21.0 2
4. Ryan Evans Mayfi el d 1904 19:25.4 3
5.  Frank Young Mayfi el d 1926 19:32.9 4
6. Ben Stevenot Hudson 1875 19:38.0 5
7. Dylon MHale Wyodr i dge 2109 19:38.9 6
8. Jimmy Zawada Brecksville 1762 19:39.3 7
9. Ryan Robie Brecksville 1755 19:42.5 8
10. Jack Wllett Wyodr i dge 2125 19:43.9 9
11. Kevin Perozeni Brecksville 1754 19:48. 3 10
12. WII Carson Hudson 1853 19:56.5 11
13. Ben Skapura Brecksville 1758 19:57.1 12
14. Hunter Gawne Hudson 1857 20:01. 4 13
15. Joe Hancock Mogador e 1928 20:02.5 14
16. Geg Miha Wyodr i dge 2112 20:03. 3 15
17. lan Jordan Char don 1772 20: 05. 2 16
18. Andy Miha Woodri dge 2111 20: 08. 8 17
19. Zach Conroy Wyodr i dge 2097 20:11.0 18
20. Zach Kocher Brecksville 1748 20:13.5 19
21. Bailey Deevers Street sboro 2041 20:14.1 -
22. Kyl e Stropkay Char don 1789 20:16.6 20
23. Kade Waffen Bay 1734 20:18.3 21
24. M chael Mazurek Char don 1780 20:25.4 22
25. Tom Gi eshanmer Mayfi el d 1909 20:27.0 23
26. Leo Ransey Wyodr i dge 2118 20:30.5 P
27. Tommy Miha Wyodr i dge 2113 20:33.9 P
28. Kyle Surblis Hoban 1848 20:34.8 26
29. Matt. Morris Hudson 1869 20:40.6 27
30. Jonathan Morris Hoban 1840 20:43.8 28
31. Everest MKenna Bay 1730 20:44. 4 29
32. Jackson Sel ent Char don 1787 20:54.5 30
33. Ei Yoho Wyodr i dge 2126 20:56.9 -
34. Chad Abrans Twi nsburg 2057 20:57. 3 31
35. N ck Besancon Nor wayne 1960 21:04.9 32
36. Luke D Pofi Char don 1766 21: 06. 8 33
37. Bl ake Benedi ct Twi nsbur g 2060 21:07.3 34
38. Jaret Hil debrand Hudson 1860 21:07.7 35
39. Peter Wiss Twi nsburg 2079 21:08.3 36
40. Steven Neveadom Wyodr i dge 2114 21:10.5 -
41. Ryan Kil ey Woodr i dge 2107 21:11.2 -
42. Brian Kinnear Hudson 1863 21:12.5 P
43. Kevin D ckon Wyodr i dge 2102 21:14.9 -
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2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Jason Syx
Charli e Babcock
Sean Qul |l ey

Brad Knez

Nedal El kurd
Chri stopher Mattler
Zach Carson

Sam Di anond

Jar ed Deeds

Ni ck Zehna

Ryan W edt

Jacob Bi scan
Onen Sul livan
Ryan Baxter
Patri ck Leanpn
Vi ctor Vogt

Vi nce Gammal o
Ant hony Bi shop
Nat han Nypaver
John Narouze
W11 Downi ng

Nat han Reed
Mat t hew D Abr eau
Patrick Mirray
Luke Morris

Chri stian G eat house
Darren Vesely
Luke Hi nesl ey
Everett MFarl and
Aaron Benj amin
Presl ey Freitag
Travis Brummert
Sasha Davi s
Christian Jenkins
Tyl er Mot her sbaugh
Max Cook

Kyl e Mul ar chuk
Ryan Serraglio
Ant hony M cal e
Connor Her bruck
Tkaushy Sins
Joey Hughes
Jacob Wite
Dom ni ¢ DeSal vo
Onen Pazder ak
Colin Krajcirik
Janes G oss
Connor Kanady
Joshua Johnson

| an Houst on

Sam Bashi an

Davi d Camer on
Elliott DeFrange
Robert Bl ackham
Tyl er Hayes
Mtchell Stanley
Jared Pall

Mar co Nesi c

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Wyodr i dge
Hudson

Bay

Char don
Wyodr i dge
Hoban
Hudson

Bay

Twi nsbur g
Hudson
Hoban

Hoban

Nor wayne
CVCA
Brecksville
Hoban
Brecksville
Hoban
Brecksville
Western Res.
West ern Res.
Hoban

CVCA

Hudson
Mbgador e
Mogador e
Bay

Char don
Char don

Acadeny
Acadeny

West ern Res.
Wyodr i dge
Char don
Wyodr i dge
Western Res.
Brecksville
Hoban

Bay

Street shboro
Mbgador e
Root st own
Root st own
Roosevel t
Twi nsbur g
Char don
Hudson
Hoban
Aur or a
Hudson
Roosevel t
Wyodr i dge
Aur or a
Aur or a

Nor wayne
Twi nsbur g
Twi nsburg

Acadeny

Acadeny

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
2123
1851
1725
1776
2104
1836
1854
1724
2065
1880
1850
1823
1966
1802
1749
1849
1744
1824
1752
1892
1885
1843
1805
1870
1930
1927
1732
1770
1781
1803
1767
1804
1884
2106
1784
2098
1890
1757
1839
1726
2044
1929
2014
2006
2033
2070
1769
1862
1832
1694
1852
2018
2101
1682
1693
1965
2076
2074
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FI' N
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Hunt er Nor man
Ben Stiller

Josi ah Lopez

LJ Durfee

David Ri | ey
Zachary Thonmas
Benj am n Young
Hayden Reanan
Dani el Di anond
Ryan Brown

Jack Murray
Austin Roberts
Austin Guskiew cz
Et han Senor

Mor gan Babi c
Jared Freeman
Col in Fricker
Austin Linestoll
Ni ck Sapp

Casey Eweroke
Gabri el Brown
Dom ni ¢ Matras
Justin Ri ckenbacher
R ck Mansfield
Tom Mendenhal |
Josh Col on
Henry Leffl er-Beut el
Hayden Pal ner
St ephen Gruber
Ni ck Ede

Dom nic Ferrante
Der ek McCart hy
Lorenz Zettler
Nor man Ngo
Charlie Carl one
Austin Biggs
Gunner Meyer
Max Doyl e
Garrison Mirray
Aaron d asgow
Louis Liu

John Pai sl ey
Onen Cook

Peter W son
Brandon G unto
Dllon Mutter
Jake Waffen

Al ex Rollins
Col e Spitzer
Bryson Carlton
Matt Buckl ey
Adam Gagl i ardo
St even Nguyen
Lucas Fi sher
Dom ni ¢ Ci stone
Bai | ey Newman
Jackson | ngram
| sai ah Adans

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Hudson

Hoban

Agape Christian
CVCA

Aur or a

Aur or a

Aur or a

Wyodr i dge

Hoban

Char don

Bay

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Hoban

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Nor mandy
Roosevel t

Nor mandy
Wyodr i dge

Twi nsburg

Hoban

Nor mandy
Wyodr i dge
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Mayfi el d

Mayfi el d

Hoban

Wyodr i dge
Mayfi el d
Brecksville
Aur or a

Aur or a

Hudson

Nor wayne

CVCA

Mayfi el d

CVCA

Wyodr i dge

Western Res. Acadeny
Roosevel t

Twi nsbur g

Bay

Mayfi el d

Nor wayne
Roosevel t

St reetsbhoro
Mayfi el d

CVCA

Twi nsbur g

Nor wayne

Mogador e
Root st own

Agape Christian

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
1871
1846
1678
1807
1705
1709
1712
2119
1826
1765
1731
1999
1997
2001
1991
1994
1829
1998
2000
1945
2017
1951
2121
2071
1838
1943
2108
1916
2026
1902
1905
1837
2127
1915
1742
1681
1701
1856
1963
1808
1913
1813
2099
1896
2024
2073
1733
1920
1964
2020
2040
1906
1812
2067
1962
1931
2008
1676
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10/ 03/ 15

FI' N
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Nat hani el Pl aspoh
Luke Mares

Tracy W1 son

Andr ew Br owngar dt
El ijah Respress
Ri cky Wi

Gon Collins
Manny Sal em
Enmanuel Skora
Cal e Fellenstein
WIlliam Perry
Sam Ross

Justin Chen

Neel Saya
ZaeBreon Garrison
Logan Carr
Mat t hew Kenni cut
Nat hanael Dech
Mar k Sobhy

Nat han Sel ki rk
Noah Gol dsmith
Kevei on Hagwood
Ryan Stapin

A kill D ckerson
Josh Gol dsmith
Loren Reynol ds

| zee Lugo

I an Doucet

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Hoban

CVCA

Twi nsburg

Mayfi el d

Saint Martin de Porres
Mayfi el d

Saint Martin de Porres
CVCA

Roosevel t

Aur or a

Wyodr i dge

Hudson

Mayfi el d

Aur or a

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
Nor wayne

Twi nsbur g

Agape Christian

Nor mandy

Mayfi el d

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Saint Martin de Porres
Root st own

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
Pymat uni ng Val | ey

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
Hoban

10/ 03/ 15

NUM
1842
1811
2080
1898
8686
1925
8679
1814
2038
1688
2117
1873
1900
1707
1938
1961
2069
1677
1954
1921
1996
8682
2011
1935
1995
1940
1939
1827
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Brecksville

2. \Wbodri dge

3. Hudson
4. wMayfield
5. Chardon
6. Hoban

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Ji my Zawada
Ryan Robi e
Kevi n Per ozeni
Ben Skapura
Zach Kocher
Patri ck Leanon
Vi nce Gammal o

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dyl on McHal e
Jack Wllett
G eg Miha
Andy Muiha
Zach Conr oy
Leo Ransey
Tonmmy Miha

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ben St evenot

W Il Carson

Hunt er Gawne
Matt. Morris
Jaret Hi | debrand
Bri an Ki nnear
Charli e Babcock

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ben Br owngar dt
Ryan Evans

Frank Young

Tom Gi eshanmer
Hayden Pal nmer

Ni ck Ede

Dom ni ¢ Ferrante

** TEAM TOTAL **

| an Jordan

Kyl e Stropkay
M chael Mazurek
Jackson Sel ent
Luke Di Pofi
Brad Knez

Luke Hi nesl ey

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kyle Surblis

Jonat han Morris
Chri st opher Mattler
Ryan W edt

Jacob Bi scan

Vi ctor Vogt

Ant hony Bi shop

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

25
129
131
132

RESULTS
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PTS

7
8
10
12
19

56

91

~NwbhownN

N

184
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10.

11.

12.

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Bay

Mbgador e

Twi nsbur g

Western Res. Acadeny

Nor wayne

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 15
NANVE FIN
Kade Waffen 23
Ever est McKenna 31
Sean Qul |l ey 46
Sam Di anond 51
Darren Vesely 70
Connor Her bruck 83
Jack Murray 112
** TEAM TOTAL **
Reil |y Schrock 2
Joe Hancock 15
Luke Morris 68
Chri stian G eat house 69
Joey Hughes 85
Bai | ey Newran 157
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chad Abr ans 34
Bl ake Benedi ct 37
Pet er Wi ss 39
Jar ed Deeds 52
Colin Krajcirik 89
Jared Pall 100
Marco Nesic 101
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ryan Baxter 57
Mat t hew D Abr eau 66
Aaron Benjamin 73
Travi s Brummert 75
LJ Durfee 105
Aaron d asgow 141
John Pai sl ey 143
** TEAM TOTAL **
John Narouze 63
W11 Downing 64
Sasha Davi s 76
Kyl e Mul ar chuk 80
Peter W1 son 145
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Besancon 35
Onen Sullivan 56
M tchell Stanley 99
Garrison Mirray 140
Col e Spitzer 150
Dom ni ¢ G stone 156
Logan Carr 175

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 6

338
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13.

14.

15.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Aur or a

Roosevel t

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep.

Nor mandy

Root st own

Saint Martin de Porres

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

| an Houst on
Robert Bl ackham
Tyl er Hayes
David Rl ey
Zachary Thomas
Benj am n Young
Austin Biggs

** TEAM TOTAL **

Onen Pazder ak
Davi d Caner on
Gabri el Brown
St ephen Gruber
Br andon G unto
Bryson Carlton
Enmanuel Skor a

** TEAM TOTAL **

Austin Roberts
Austin G uskiew cz
Et han Senor

Mor gan Babi c

Jared Freenan
Austin Linestoll

Ni ck Sapp

** TEAM TOTAL **

ZaeBreon Garri son
A kill Dickerson
Loren Reynol ds

| zee Lugo

** TEAM TOTAL **

Casey Eweroke
Dom nic Matras
Josh Col on
Mar k Sobhy

** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob Wite

Domi ni ¢ DeSal vo
Jackson | ngram
Ryan Stapin

** TEAM TOTAL **
El i j ah Respress
Gon Collins
Kevei on Hagwood

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

88

122
130
146
151
168

113
114
115
116
117
119
120

174
183
185
186

121
123
127
178

86

158
182

164
166
181

RESULTS
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405
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2015 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME
Streetsboro Bai | ey Deevers

Tkaushy Sins

Matt Buckl ey

** TEAM TOTAL **
Agape Christian Josi ah Lopez

| sai ah Adans

Nat hanael Dech

** TEAM TOTAL **
Wadswort h Gabe Szal ay

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 15

FI'N

21
84
152

104
159
177

RESULTS

20:
22:
25:
1:08:
23:
26:
30:
1: 20:
19:

19:

14
34
58
46
29
32
04
05
09

09
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